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
he increased. '

KEITH REALTY 
21509-1 1 S. Figueroa 

FA 8-9161 FA 8-8841
DAV OR NIGHT 

OPHN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
BribbKHS"   ATTENTION ! '. 

Lot 60x179. 2-hedroom house 
111 rear. Suitable for 4 units. 
Los Angeles strip. DA 6-8-108.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

KSTA1JL1SUKD R. K. brokers' 
office and home. Desirable for 
broker, doctors' clinic, beauti­ 
cian. Zone 3-C. Victor tract. 
Reasonable down. Jlot spot. 
L'lMGl Anna Ave., Torrance. 
FR 4-2670. Robert S. Lockard,

BROKER  FA '8-4575"""

LOTS FOR SALE 108
R-:i r,OT ON liHAMKRCY 
a7iJO hlo.-k near Sepulveda 

Sff'.N ON LOT

"WE'V/lIiTBUY
ANY ACCEPTABLE 

TUOI'MUTY

All Cash
(' ALL t'S 

DEKOKK YOU WKLL
OR. 8-3721

J. C. MILLER
AND ASSOCIATES

nuiLDioas   INVESTORS
Hv owner. Vacant lot 50x105 
•-2-I zone. West Carson, Tor- 

rance. 3rd lot West of NTor- 
manille. A good buy. Sign ou 
ot.

niuiilo iii-i'ii. tirixMB, sandy 
loam soil. Ry owner. 

Kit !i-21li!> ___

"11KAL ESTATE 
Wanted 116

Listings Wanted

CASH
FOR

' EQUITY
* PAUL H. HILL* 

Realtor
4509 W.Torrance Blvd. 

FR. 6-3555

  RentalsAPAKTMKNTS""" 

rimilslicil 120

  Real Estate
KKAL ESTATE 

Wanted 118
WANT TO m-v risoM OWNKII
  llouso orsmnll Incomo prop­ 
erty ncedliiK paint or repairs. 

___._... ''A 8-8441

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

* *** * * 

APIS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHED 
$.15 and Up 

Singles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. 
apts. Carports, newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Adjoining schools and 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children wel­ 
comed.

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278 
******

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts.
Elegant inside hallways. ];e,m- 
tllully landscaped .-mi-round- 
Ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressliii; rooms, larpv closets, 
wall to wall carpeting, reclln- 
ers' chairs. TV jacks. Kree use 
of vacuum cleaner, frcn 19;,9 
washers and dryers In laumlrv 
room. All utilities paid. No 
rlealllllB charge or deposit. 
S78-J100. HEATED TOOL, rec­ 
reation room, barbecue area. 
Los Pnlmas Apartments. 15:;;) 
W. Carson, Torrunce. ?'A 
8-7;"02. If no answer call 
FH 6-!M03.

* $85.00
MODERN 1-BEDROOM

shower! 1 story with private. 
front and rear entrance, spa- 
clous lawns. 
JO-SANDUA GARDEN COURT 

iMGK. 1135 W. 2I9TH ST.
FA. 8-8502 

a~rio6If "APART.M KNT~f uniTsTT-
eii. $12 week and up. Slceplne 
rooms $8. Utilities and linen 
included. Eureka Hotel, 1728 
Abalone. FA 8-9733. 

SINGLE or co'u'ple. "Parklike 
surrounding-s. tJnrape. I'tlli- 
tles paid. 717 W. 2Hth, be­ 
tween Vermont and Klgucrun. 

$00 6~U lw~"week. ~CliiTd""we^ 
com.-. New. nice 1 bedroom. 
Disposal. FA S-tiSS.-i.

] BEDROOM rurnlshecl. Otr- 
b«ge dlipoaal, TV antenna, 
automatic washer. 1120 Weal 
356th. Lomita.

and up. Chlldnm O.K. ia-13 
West 234th Street, Harbor 
City. DA 6-97.18. 

NEW   Completely furnished 1 
bedroom. $18 weekly Includes 
TV outlets, disposals. Apply 
1086 W. 253rd, Harbor City. 

TE 1-2346   DA li-47Co 
NEW, iModerii furnished":! bed­ 

room apartment. Wall to wall 
carpet- disposal. aluminum 
screen door. Carport. Near 
school, market. 2u203 Belle- 
porte. Harbor City. DA 6-2269.

L A R G K 3 - room apartment, 
across from El Camino Col- 
leRo and Alondra Park. Utili­ 
ties paid. 3330 Rctlondo Beach 
Blvd.. Torrance. DA n-647.'!.

Utilities pii Id. Individual 

21314 S. Vermont, ' Torrance

$95  I.BEDKOOM. newly furn­ 
ished and redecorated. Near 
schools and bus. 2716 Kl Do­ 
rado, FA 8-6719.

CLEAN, modern 1 bedroom, 
furnished E 11 r 1 y American. 
Natural henm celling^, gar­ 
bage dsiposal. garage. Close 
III. 2222 Torrance Blvd., eve­ 
nings. FR S-8701.

plex III Lomlta Pines. Nice 
yard. Adults. FA 8-34U8.

CLEAN furnished bachelor. Stall 
shower, built - in breakfa.it 
nook Heal cute. 2222 Tor­ 
rance Blvd. Eves. FR 5-8701. 

INKW)" fiirnlshi-if 1 bedroom 
with parag. , 1 child O.K. Se,- 
Aparlirteiit .'.. lilll W. Carson. 

$70 MONTH, fironnil floor, large 
2 l..-.lro..m apai-liimnt. Close 
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